Antrieb KB 9E 5x0,75kW HD2 AVECH lil.2/a o/G-Mot z. Abst 5/4

Artikelnummer: 39-42-4937

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anzahl Etagen
Etagenabstand
Etagenaufteilung
Ausfuhrung
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Nennleistung Basisantrieb
Fordergeschwindigkeit

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

Basisantrieb
9
670 mm
(5/4)
HD2
f/IKotband f/5x G-Motor
AVECH Ill.2/a
inkl zus. Abstreifer

/0,75 kW
3,4 m/min
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